CANDIDATE BIOGRAPHY



Heather Knight Loftis

Heather Knight Loftis of Mountain Home has been a North Arkansas Electric Cooperative member since 2018.

She is the co-owner of KTLO, Classic Hits and The Boot; The Meat Shop; and Bookworm Cafe.

She graduated from Mountain Home High School and later from the University of Central Arkansas with a Bachelor of Business Administration in Marketing. She previously worked at Arkansas Children's Hospital Foundation and Baxter Health Foundation. She is a graduate of The Fundraising School and Rising Through the Ranks with the Radio Advertising Bureau.

Heather serves as a board member of the Mountain Home Education Foundation, Baxter Health, Baxter Health Foundation, Arkansas State University Development Council, Mountain Home Athletic Hall of Honor and Operation Round Up® Trust.

She previously served as board member of the Arkansas Community Foundation, Twin Lakes Community Foundation, Donald W. Reynolds Library, Mountain Home Area Chamber of Commerce and Serenity Inc.

She and husband Chris have two children, Mia and Zane.